## Freeway Named Top Independent U.S. Insurance Agency, Unveils New Branding

Insurance Journal named Confie, the parent company of Freeway Insurance, the #1 personal lines insurance agency for the fifth consecutive year in 2020

December 1, 2020 (HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA) – On the heels of being named the <u>Top</u> <u>Personal Lines Insurance Independent Agency</u> in the U.S. for the fifth consecutive year by Insurance Journal, today Confie – the parent company of Freeway Insurance and the largest personal lines insurance distribution company in the U.S. – introduced a new logo mark and website, showcasing the company's industry leadership and innovation within non-standard and standard markets.

Confie topped the rankings when Insurance Journal released its annual Top 50 Personal Lines Leaders list based upon fiscal year 2019 personal lines property/casualty revenue and written premium figures from independent insurance agencies and brokerages.

"We are proud to be named the top personal lines agency for a fifth year in a row," CEO Cesar Soriano said. "Providing more than a million customers a year with peace of mind in their coverage. This honor really speaks to our thousands of team members who continuously put our customers first, and our ability to serve our customers wherever they are with our innovative technology."

## **About Freeway Insurance**

Freeway Insurance, Inc., established in 1987, is one of the largest privately-owned insurance agencies in the United States. As one of the fastest-growing nationwide insurance distribution companies, Freeway offers insurance policies that provide coverage throughout the United States. The company is constantly researching, growing and diversifying product offerings to stay responsive to the ever-evolving insurance market. Freeway offers a wide range of plans, from the most basic to premium plans, in auto, truck, commercial vehicle, fire, flood, renters, small commercial, motorcycle and recreational vehicle insurance products. In 2008, Freeway Insurance partnered with Confie, a national insurance distribution company. Today, Freeway Insurance services customers through 509 offices. Freeway consumers access Freeway Insurance through neighborhood Freeway offices as well as by visiting freewayinsurance.com or calling (800) 300-0227.